Date

Aug 8"
Aug 12"
Aug 12"
Aug 13"
Aug 13"
Aug 16™
Aug 18™
Aug 22"
Aug 23"
Aug 25"
Sept 1%
Sept 8™
Sept 10™
Sept 12"
Sept 13™
Sept 15™
Sept 20"
Sept 22"
Sept 26™
Sept 27"
Sept 29"
Oct 4"
Oct 8™
Oct 11"
Oct 15™

Thomas Jefferson Academy

Opponent

John Milledge**

David Emanuel
Edmund Burke
Trinity
Piedmont
Twiggs
Edmund Burke
Bulloch
Trinity**
Pinewood**
Briarwood
Windsor
Piedmont**
Bulloch
Brentwood
Briarwood
Windsor
Brentwood
John Milledge**
Twiggs
Edmund Burke
State 1°' Rd
State 2" Rd
State Final Four
State Finals

Game in bold denote region contest
** denotes B-Team game to follow

5/18/16

2016 Varsity Softball Schedule

Location

Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Jeffersonville
Waynesboro
Louisville
Dublin
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Monticello
Statesboro
Louisville
Warrenton
Macon
Sandersville
Milledgeville
Louisville
Louisville
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Time

4:00
3:00
4:45
9:30
1:20
4:30
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:30
11:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:30
4:00
4:00
4:30
4:00
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA



2016 1°* Strike Tournament Rules:

August 12" and 13"
Hosted by Thomas Jefferson Academy

e Each game is 1hr 30 minutes or 7 innings
e Regular run rule of 15 after 3, 12 after 4 and 8 after 5 applies
e Home team is official book

Please note that no entry fee will be charged. However, tournament t-shirts will be sold as a means of
offsetting the cost of umpires.

If you have questions or concerns, please call me at 706.318.8575 or email me at
adamwbrett@gmail.com

In Christ,

Adam Brett, Thomas Jefferson Fastpitch

Friday August 12"
TJA vs DEA 3:00
TJAvs EBA 4:45
Saturday, August 13"
TJA vs Trinity 9:30
DEA vs Trinity 11:15
TJA vs Piedmont 1:20

EBA vs DEA 2:45

EBA vs Piedmont 4:30



Date
Aug 18"
Aug 22"
Aug 23"
Sept 1%
Sept 12
Sept 13"
Sept 15"
Sept 22™
Sept 24™
Sept 29"

** denotes double-header

Thomas Jefferson Academy

2016 Middle School Softball

Opponent
Edmund Burke
Bulloch
Trinity**
Briarwood
Bulloch
Brentwood
Briarwood
Brentwood

TJA Tournament

Edmund Burke

Location
Waynesboro
Louisville
Dublin
Louisville
Statesboro
Louisville
Warrenton
Sandersville
Louisville

Louisville

Time

5:30

5:30

4:00

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

TBA

5:30



